8/9/2019 | Page 1 of 2

L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # TEKW812BK, (TEKW812BK) Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screw

Self drilling Phillips wafer head screws drill a hole and tap threads in one operation. The drilling operation removes metal and can
be used with heavier gauge metals. Length is determined from the base of the fastener head.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

UPC Code 781002814832
Category Number 4220

Price per Quantity 100
N
Style/Type Wafer Head
Drive Phillips
Material Steel

Finish Zinc Plated
Diameter 8in.

Length 1/2 in.



Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity
Master Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

10000

10000

C

11.7000 in.

9.10 in.

5.2000 in.

31.8000 Ib.

31161528

8/9/2019 | Page 2 of 2


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

