

L.H. Dottie Company 6131 Garfield Avenue Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # TEKW812BK, (TEKW812BK) Phillips Wafer Head Self Drilling Screw

Self drilling Phillips wafer head screws drill a hole and tap threads in one operation. The drilling operation removes metal and can be used with heavier gauge metals. Length is determined from the base of the fastener head.



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications		
	UPC Code	781002814832
	Category Number	4220
	Price per Quantity	100
	Features	Self Piercing Self Tapping
	Style/Type	Wafer Head
	Drive	Phillips
	Material	Steel
	Finish	Zinc Plated
	Diameter	8 in.
	Length	1/2 in.

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity	10000
Master Quantity	10000
Unit (UM)	С
Package Length	11.7000 in.
Package Width	9.10 in.
Package Height	5.2000 in.
Package Weight	31.8000 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	31161528